

Gr Case No 435/2013

23/4/2024:

Today is fixed for Er of W/A

No E/R of W/A has yet been received.

Due to resolution of Bar Association the case is adjourned today.

To 20/5/2024 for Er of W/A.

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court.
Raghunathpur