

GR Case No- 435 of 2013
CIS No. 172 of 2016

Order Dated: 09.08.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

One report is received from the Kashipur PS stating that they could not execute the warrant of arrest.

BC-II is directed to issue fresh WA through Sp Purulia for execution.

Fix 13.09.2024 for Er of WA.

D/C by me

JM1

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur, Purulia